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Franchesca Downey

Practice Administrator
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Traci Duff

Director of Physician Practice Operations
Med Center Health (Commonwealth Health
Corporation Inc)

(270) 796-5566

tsduff@mchealth.net
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Ophelia.Garcia@stelizabeth.com
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Alyssa Goodlett LaRellen Jones

Coordinator Population Health HR Director

Family Practice Associates of Lexington, PSC Family Practice Associates of Lexington, PSC
(859) 806-0470 (859) 806-0470

klove@fpalex.com klove@fpalex.com

Ashley Guess Jena M Kennedy

Practice Manager Practice Manager

Eye Physicians of Elizabethtown Baptist Health Medical Group

(270) 765-6066 (859) 277-5771
ashley@etowneye.com Jena.kennedy@bhsi.com
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Operations Manager Associate Vice President
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(859) 781-4111 (502) 220-8430
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Seven Counties Services, Inc. (859) 806-0470
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Michael Lynch

Holli Johnson Practice Manager

Non-Clinical Manager UK King's Daughters Medical Center Tristate
Wellward Regenerative Medicine Vascular
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Director of Non-Clinical Operations
Community Medical Clinic
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mmason@communitymedicalclinic.org
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Manager

UK King's Daughters Medical Center
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Director of Clinical Services and Population
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Family Practice Associates of Lexington, PSC
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klove@fpalex.com
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St. Elizabeths
Jenny.Roberts2@stelizabeth.com

Hailey Rocha

Bluegrass Orthopaedics, PSC

(859) 263-5140
shannon.young@bluegrassortho.com

Missy Rockvoan

Business Office Director

Family Practice Associates of Lexington, PSC
(859) 806-0470

klove@fpalex.com

Almedina Salihovic

Director of Pharmacy Services
Graves Gilbert Clinic

(270) 780-5248
salihovica@ggclinic.com

Laura Sandefur

Practice Administrator

Poole and Thomas Pediatrics dba Limestone
Pediatrics

(859) 260-7700

lsandefur@ptpediatrics.com

Terri Scales, CPC, CCS-P

National Director of Business Development
Bill Dunbar and Associates

(317) 247-8014

ts@billdunbar.com
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Chantal Simms

Director of Practice Management
Ephraim McDowell Health

(303) 903-1435
cwsimms64@gmail.com

Melody Sims

Director Patient Support Services

Family Practice Associates of Lexington, PSC
(859) 806-0470

klove@fpalex.com
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Baptist Health
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christophersizemore@hotmail.com
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Primary Care Centers of Eastern KY
(606) 435-7673
csmith@pccek.com
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Ephraim McDowell Health
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l[dsmith@emhealth.org

Sheri Smith

Medical Practice Consultant
SVMIC

sheris@svmic.com

Nicholas Spoonmore

VP - Strategic Initiatives
Ephraim McDowell Health
(303) 903-1435
nspoonmore@emhealth.org

Leah Stechschulte

Practice Manager - Infusion, Apheresis, &
Precision Medicine

UK Healthcare Markey Cancer Center
(859) 562-2692
leah.stechschulte@uky.edu

Tracey Stratman

Manager

St. Elizabeth Physicians

(859) 301-8686
tracey.stratman@stelizabeth.com

Janet Stringer

Office Manager

Danville Pediatrics Medical Group
(859) 236-1080
janet@danvillepediatrics.com

Gayle Thomas

Associate VP, Physician Practice Integration
Baptist Health Kentucky

(859) 260-4393

gayle.thomas@bhsi.com

Lisa Thompson

Regional Director Medical Group Services
Jackson Purchase Medical Center

(270) 251-4186

lisa.thompson1@lpnt.net

Angela Ward

Operations Manager IV

St. Elizabeth Physicians
angela.ward@stelizabeth.com

Michelle Washington
Practice Supervisor
Lexington Clinic
(859) 258-5141
Mwash@lexclin.com
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Laura.Watkins@svmic.com
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(606) 546-9287
dwilson@accesshealthky.com
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COO
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bfhc1@windstream.net
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